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DVV CLARIFICATION

2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years

2.4.1.1 Number of sanctioned posts year wise during the last five years

HEI Input

YEAR

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Number of
Full Time
Teachers

54

59

71

90

128

DVV Suggested

Input

Change Input
(Optional )

DVV Findings HEI Response

Please provide approval letters in English | The HEI has provided, the number of

that reflects the number of authorized | authorized positions, including those

positions, including those sanctioned by | sanctioned by management, from the

management, from the appropriate authority. | appropriate authority.

HEI Response Documents:

Particulars of uploaded documents Link to the Relevant Documents

Certificate from the Head of the Institution View

Sanction Letters for 2022-23, 2021-22,
2020-21, 2019-20 & 2018-19 signed by
competent authority.

Additional documents



https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/C2./2.4/2.4.1/2.4.1%20certificate.pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/C2./2.4/2.4.1/2.%20Sanction%20Letters/2.SanctionDocuments.pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/NAAC/C2/KM2.4.1/2.4.1%20-%20FRONT%20PAGE.pdf

