

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

- 2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years
- 2.4.1.1 Number of sanctioned posts year wise during the last five years

HEI Input	:						
input	•	YEAR	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
		Number of Full Time Teachers	54	59	71	90	128
DVV Suggested Input	:						
Change Input (Optional)	:						

DVV Findings	HEI Response			
Please provide approval letters in English	The HEI has provided, the number of			
that reflects the number of authorized	authorized positions, including those			
positions, including those sanctioned by	sanctioned by management, from the			
management, from the appropriate authority.	appropriate authority.			

HEI Response Documents:

S.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the Relevant Documents
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	View
2.	Sanction Letters for 2022-23, 2021-22, 2020-21, 2019-20 & 2018-19 signed by competent authority.	View
3.	Additional documents	View